
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 300 FT, N 1434.12 FT TO
S R/W SR-247, NE 421.32 FT TO

BRIDGEMAN DWAYNE
191 SW KILLIENE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-15-00422-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

1515.00 1.00/

9053 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

01/30/2019 DF 10.90 103,550 0 0 103,550

STANDARD
3

0
16,984

103,550
120,534
20,226

100,308
0

100,308
120,534

0

120,534

1364/1414 7/12/2018 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH F & CHERYL A C

DWAYNE BRIDGMAN

1011/0652 3/31/2004 WD Q V 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L & MARY LOU C

JOSEPH F & CHERYL A
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37089 PUMP/UTPOL 50 08/10/2018

23213 M H 150 05/31/2005

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 32 48 1,536.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,984

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,984

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 103,550


